PH METERS
VERSION.2025
TEL: +86-531-88982330
FAX: +86-531-88983691
Website: infitek.com
Email: info@infitek.com
Service: support@infitek.com
Address: Room 201, Building A, No.1 Qianwan 1st Road, Qianhai

BEP-M210        BEP-M920
BEP-M210 BEP-M920
Ordering Information
BEP-M210/920-CN: Meter, E201-BNC plastic body pH electrode, temperature probe, pH
buffer sachets, electrode holder, USB cable (for BEP-M920 only) and power adapter
BEP-M210/920-UK: Meter, P11 glass pH electrode, temperature probe, pH buffer sachets,
electrode holder, USB cable (for BEP-M920 only) and power adapter
BEP-M920-ORP: Meter, E201-BNC plastic body pH electrode, 501 ORP electrode, tem-
perature probe, pH buffer sachets, electrode holder, USB cable and power adapter
Measurement Parameters
BEP-M210: pH, mV, temperature
BEP-M920: pH, mV, relative mV,
temperature
pH Meters
17  /  VERSION.2025 infitek.com  /  18
Portable pH Meter
BEP-M220
pH
Range
Resolution
Accuracy
Calibration Points
pH Buffer Options
mV
Range
Resolution
Accuracy
Temperature
Range
Resolution
Accuracy
Offset Calibration
Calibration Range
General Specifications
Temperature Compensation
Auto-Power Off
Memory
Output
Connector
Display
Power
Battery Life
Dimensions
Weight
-2.00 to 20.00pH
0.01pH
±0.01pH
1 to 3 points
USA (pH4.01/7.00/10.01), NIST (pH4.01/6.86/9.18)
±1999mV
1mV
±1mV
0 to 105°C/32 to 221°F
0.1°C/0.1°F
±0.5°C/±0.9°F
1 point
Reading ±10°C
0 to 100°C/32 to 212°F, manual or automatic
30 minutes after the last key is pressed
Stores up to 100 data sets
USB communication interface
BNC, 3.5mm jack socket
Custom LCD (80×60mm)
3×1.5V AA batteries or DC5V power adapter
Approximately 150 hours (turn off the backlight)
170(L)×85(W)×30(H)mm
300g
Specifications
Features
Model BEP-M220
• Automatic electrode diagnosis helps user decide whether to
replace the pH electrode
• Automatic temperature compensation ensures accurate